Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1279 / REV-A-12-2025 / 474194
BARTEC Datasheet
The next evolution in the ultra-rugged MC9000 series
Built for the toughest environments, the BARTEC MC9400/9450EX2 is the
next evolution in the ultra-rugged MC9000 Mobile Computer Series, now
with more power, advanced scanning, Wi-Fi 6E, and private and public 5G
support. This mobile device is the ultimate tool to help streamline and
error-proof processes in the toughest environments, from manufacturing

Keypad: 53 keys B7-A2F5-25B1G1R6DSA6
Keypad: 53 keys - VT B7-A2F5-25B1G1R6ESA6
Order information - Rest of world
Keypad: 29 keys B7-A2F2-1110G1M6ASNA
Keypad: 43 keys B7-A2F2-1110G1M6CSNA
Keypad: 53 keys B7-A2F2-1110G1M6DSNA
Keypad: 53 keys - VT B7-A2F2-1110G1M6ESNA
BARTEC MC9400EX2 Mobile Computer
	– Marking NEC 500 Class I, II, III Div 2
	– WLAN only
	– SE58 Extended Range Scan Engine with IntelliFocusTM technology
	– Standard battery
Keypad: 29 keys B7-A2F2-15A1G1R6ASNA
Keypad: 43 keys B7-A2F2-15A1G1R6CSNA
Keypad: 53 keys B7-A2F2-15A1G1R6DSNA
Keypad: 53 keys - VT B7-A2F2-15A1G1R6ESNA
BARTEC MC9450EX2 Mobile Computer
	– Marking NEC 500 Class I, II, III Div 2
	– Supports  CBRS and WWAN frequency bands for North America only
(US, Canada and Puerto Rico)